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PRODUCT NUMBER : L[m]

1.2 dB

MXC IL LC IL

0.25 dB

at 850 nm
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01x MXC RECEPTACLE  - 12x LC/PC
12F OM3 FANOUT

 XXXX  IN THE PN REPRESENTS LENGTH OF ASSEMBLY 
             AND VARIES FOR EACH LENGTH

NOTES:

1- DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED BUT NOT SHOWN

5- ASSEMBLY PACKED ACCORDING TO PACKAGING SPECIFICATION: 1-B-1531

3- CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT SYX-CTRT-01 OF MEASURED IL 
      VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM

2- VISUAL ASPECT OF LC CONNECTOR CHECK ACCORDING TO 
     IEC 61300-3-35. END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO TELCORDIA GR-326

4- SYLEX-SX-O LABEL ON PRODUCT PACKAGING AND OUTER CARDBOARD BOX
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